
 
 

Leadership	Vitality	
		 Missional	Leaders	Development	-	Trained	Facilitators	 	
Facilitator	Name	 District	 Clergy/Laity	 Email	Address	
Kevin	Murphy	 Capital	 Laity	 kmurphy@cwsglobal.org	
Rev.	Cathy	Stone	 Capital	 Clergy	 cathy@fumcaustin.org	

tom.deviney@bethany-umc.org	
valliblair@gmail.com	
dcsandifer@aol.com	
fritzi.simon@yahoo.com	
caatperk@aol.com	
greetings_wsc@yahoo.com	
judithmj@att.net	
prispat56@aol.com	
jerm_mysterio@hotmail.com	
magielopez@yahoo.com	
	texasjewell@sbcglobal.net	
sdubb27@aol.com	
jegdavis@yahoo.com	
crossbrace.mrm@gmail.com	
joshrgonzalez@gmail.com	
chaveziris@att.net	
txlilwilliams@att.net	
therevgabby@earthlink.net	
Judy8086@prodigy.net	
alicial@riotexas.org	
2brown19411@yahoo.com	
pastorleighlloyd@gmail.com	

Rev.	Tom	Deviney	 Capital	 Clergy	
Rev.	Valli	Blair	 coastal	Bend	 Clergy	
Debbie	Sandifer	 Crossroads	 Laity	
Fritzi	Simon	 Crossroads	 Laity	
Rev.	Cathe	Evins	 Crossroads	 Clergy	
Rev.	Rudy	Herrera	 Crossroads	 Clergy	
Judy	Johnson	 Crossroads	 Laity	
Priscilla	Patterson	 El	Valle	 Laity	
Jeremiah	Guttierez	 El	Valle	 Laity	
Maggie	Gutierrez	 El	Valle	 Laity	
Dennis	Jewel	 El	Valle	 Laity	
Sam	Dubberly	 Hill	Country	 Laity	
Jackie	Freeman	 Las	Misiones	 Laity	
Mark	Mitchell	 Las	Misiones	 Laity	
Joshua	Gonzales	 Las	Misiones	 Laity	
Iris	Chavez	 Las	Misiones	 Laity	
Lillie	Williams	 Las	Misiones	 Laity	
Rev.	George	Bradley	 Las	Misiones	 Clergy	
Juliette	Green	 Las	Misiones	 Laity	
Alicia	Leyva	 Las	Misiones	 Laity	
Annie	Brown	 Las	Misiones	 Laity	
Rev.	Leigh	Lloyd	 West	 Clergy	

	


